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Gastronorm (GN) made 
of stainless steel 18/10 
available in set

Glass Lid 
Round Chafers

Round 
Chafer Stands

Rectangular 
Chafer Stands 

Glass Lid 
Round Chafing Dishes 
with Stand

Round Fry Pans 
with 2 Side Handles

Square Fry Pans 
with 2 Side Handles

Rectangular Fry Pans 
with 2 Side Handles

Round 
Gastronorm Pans

Rectangular 
Gastronorm Pans

2 Section Round 
Gastronorm Pans

Glass Lid 
Rectangular Chafers

Please scan the QR code 
to view the full range of the 
Buffet collection

Please scan the QR code 
to view the full range of the 

Hammered collection

sizessizessizes

sizes sizes sizes

443

3 3 3

Oval Fry Pans 
with Long Handle

Square Fry Pans 
with Long Handle

Rectangular Fry Pans 
with Long Handle

sizessizessizes 433

Deep

STEEL

Oval Serving Dishes 
with Lid

Round Serving Dishes 
with Lid

Square Serving Dishes 
with Lid
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STEEL

Cocktail ShakersVacuum Jugs

French Presses Ice Bottle 
Buckets

Milk FrothersTea Pots
Mixing 
GlassesBar Spoons

Glasses

Bottle PourersStrainers

Jiggers

Muddlers

Sugar Pots & Milk Jugs

Please scan the QR code 
to view the full range of the 

Hollowware collection

Please scan the QR code 
to view the full range of the 

Barware collection

GlassesMugs

600 ml 1000 ml 1500 ml 2000 ml

Cups & 
Saucers

sizes sizes sizes sizes

sizes sizes

sizes

3 3 3 3

4 2

2

STEEL

Double WallDouble Wall
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SILVER

BLACK MATTBRONZE

SILVER

GOLD

STEEL

DIVa
collection

MIYa
collection

Please scan the QR code 
to view the full range of the 

Cutlery collection

55 
items 55 

items

8 
items

15 
items

15 
items

15 
items

15 
items

SONaTa
collection

PODIUM
collection
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DIaMOND
collection

Please scan the QR code 
to watch a video about the 
variety of Cutlery collection

55 
items

55 
items

55 
items

DYNaSTY
collection

TRIUMPH
collection

TWIST
collection



773

870 ml 850 ml 290 ml

12 13

DECANTERS JUGS &
CARAFES

sizessizes

sizessizes sizessizessizes

sizes 33

32sizes3

3

250 ml500 ml 390 ml350 ml 400 ml 290 ml

Crystal 
clarity

Clear sound of 
crystal glass

Keep ideal 
shine

Please scan the QR code 
to view the full range of the 
Crystalline collection600 ml 250 ml950 ml 200 ml 420 ml300 ml 

GLASSESSheer rim
technology

280 ml65ml 270 ml 220 ml410 ml

GLASSES

Lead free

DIaMOND
collection



Please scan the QR code 
to watch a video about 
Thermo Glass collection

Please scan the QR code 
to view the full range of the 
Thermo Glass collection

14 15

GLASSES | CUPS | BOWLS

WARMING 
STANDS

JUGS

sizes sizessizes

sizes

sizes sizes sizes sizes

sizes sizes sizes sizessizes sizes

3 33

3

2 2 2 2

2 7 7 79 10

SEGMENT
collection

950 ml

1000 ml

1200 ml 1600 ml

TEA POTS

TEA POTS

TEA POTS
Moroccan 
Style

CANDLE 
HOLDERS

CANDLE 
HOLDERS

VASESDouble Wall 
BOWLS

Double Wall 
CUPS

CUPS & MUGS

GLASSES

GLASSES

JUGS

3-Tiered JARS Glass CANS

sizessizessizessizes sizes

sizessizessizessizessizes sizes

2984 3

22222 4



7.5 x 4 cm

16 17

SERVING
DISHES

42 x 13 cm
32.5 x 10 cm

Please scan the QR code 
to watch a video about
the variety of Monolith 
collection

DEEP PLATES

sizes4

SQUARE PLATES

sizes4

ROUND PLATES

SAUCE DISHES

sizes8

 DEEP
PLATTERS

sizes

sizes

3

6

TEA POTS

DISHES

CREAMERS SUGAR BOWLS

sizes

CUPS & SAUCERS

sizes5

3

OVAL PLATTERS
sizes3

BOWLS
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VASES PLATES

PLATES

DEEP PLATES

BOWLS

DEEP PLATTERS

sizes sizes sizes

sizes

sizes
3 4 3

4

3

DEEP PLATES

DEEP PLATES

SERVING PLATTERS

SERVING PLATTERS

sizes

sizes

sizes

3

4

2

Please scan the QR code 
to view the full range of the 
Monolith collection



Embossed White

sizes sizes

sizes

sizes7 7

10

7
sizes

sizes

sizes

sizes

sizes

sizes

7

7

7

2

2

2

ROUND PLATES & PLATTERS

RELATED
PRODUCTS

ROUND PLATES & PLATTERS

ROUND PLATES & PLATTERS

ROUND PLATES & PLATTERS

OVAL PLATTERS

OVAL PLATTERS

OVAL PLATTERS

DEEP PLATES

DEEP PLATES

DEEP PLATES

TUREENS CAKE STANDS

Gold 
Lines

Platinum 
Lines

NAPKIN HOLDERS

SUGAR BOWLS CREAMERSBUTTER DISHES

450 ml

450 ml

450 ml
Please scan the QR code 
to view the full range of the 
Diamond collection

20 21

FISHLINE
col lect ion

SaTURN
col lect ion

OXYGEN
col lect ion

BOWLS



OVAL BOWLS

BOWLSDEEP PLATES

25 cm 30 cm

27 cm, 250 ml

24 cm, 200 ml

Please scan the QR code 
to view the full version of the 
catalogue

Please scan the QR code 
to watch a video about the variety 
of Color Boom collection

COLOURS ITEMS!TOTAL7 595 TEXTURES3

1700 ml1000 ml600 ml250 ml

19 cm16.5 cm13.5 cm10 cm

22 23

ROUND PLATES

15 cm

20 cm

25 cm

30 cm

CUPS & SAUCERS

400 ml300 ml250 ml180 ml

17 cm16 cm15 cm14 cm

collection



ELLIPSE PLATES 
12" х 9.5" | 31 х 24 cm

Please scan the QR code 
to view the full range of the 
Graphics collection

DEEP PLATES

ROUND PLATES 

24 25

c o l l e c t i o n

c o l l e c t i o n

c o l l e c t i o n

c o l l e c t i o n

sizes

sizes

4

SUPERELLIPSE DISHES 
sizes4

RECTANGULAR DISHES 

c o l l e c t i o n

sizes2

7



16.5 х 16.5 cm

24.5 х 24.5 cm

25 х 25 х 9 cm 28 х 28 х 9 cm 30 х 30 х 9 cm

19.5 х 19.5 cm 19.5 х 19.5 cm

27 х 27 cm

22 х 22 cm 22 х 22 cm

15 х 15 cm 20 х 20 cm

24 х 24 cm

29.5 х 29.5 cm

20 cm

30.5 cm

25.5 cm25.5 cm 30.5 cm23 cm345 ml 13 х 9 х 4.5 cm

1300 ml 25 х 14.5 х 7.5 cm

24 х 11.5 cm

650 ml 950 ml 20.5 х 12 х 6.5 cm

1750 ml 30.5 х 16.5 х 8 cm36 cm

26 27

SQUARE 
PLATES & PLATTERS

DEEP 
PLATES & PLATTERSBOWLS

DIVIDED DISHES

DEEP PLATES
OVAL 

PLATTERS & DISHES

BOWLS FRUIT VASESBAKING DISHESBAKING DISHESCAKE STANDS

CUPS & SAUCERS CUPS & SAUCERSTEA POTS TEA POTS SUGAR BOWLS & CREAMERSSUGAR BOWLS & CREAMERS

600 ml 650 ml780 ml 1280 ml1330 ml 2320 ml2600 ml 1130 ml 1700 ml300 ml

80 ml90 ml 200 ml 120 ml

250 ml

180 ml

300 ml 400 ml

500 ml

1350 ml

800 ml

1750 ml

325 ml

8.5 х 9 cm

540 ml

310 ml340 ml1050 ml 210 ml

1100 ml

2150 ml

Please scan the QR code to view the full 
range of the Fine Porcelain collection



9 cm 18.5 x 18.5 cm21 x 14.5 cm 25 x 25 cm27.5 x 18.5 cm 29.5 x 29.5 cm33.5 x 23 cm

15 cm

220 ml 140 ml 7 cm

27 cm25.5 cm

11 cm

18 cm 20 cm

20 cm18 cm

28 cm

15 cm

20 cm 26 cm 30.5 cm

30.5 cm

23 cm

36 cm 40.5 cm

BOWLS

CUPS & SAUCERS DISHES

28

ROUND 
PLATES & PLATTERS

SQUARE 
PLATES & PLATTERS

OVAL 
PLATES & PLATTERS

15 cm

25.5 cm

25.5 cm17.5 cm

28 cm 28 cm

20.5 cm 20 cm

30.5 cm 30.5 cm

22.5 cm 23 cm

SOUP CUPS

29

DEEP PLATES

10 cm 10 cm 10.5 cm

Please scan the QR code 
to view the full range of the 
Fine Porcelain collection

Stackable Stackable

Rolled
rim

Rolled
rim

15 cm

25.5 cm

18 cm

26.5 cm

20 cm

28 cm 30.5 cm

23 cm



ROUND 
PLATES & PLATTERS

OVAL 
PLATES & PLATTERS

RECTANGULAR
PLATES & PLATTERS

DIVIDED 
DISHES & 
PLATTERS

30 31

SQUARE 
PLATES & PLATTERS

LONG SERVING BOARDS

SALAD
SERVERS

SALAD
SERVERS

Please scan the QR code 
to view the full range of the 
Bamboo collection

Please scan the QR code 
to view the full range of the 
Acacia collection

SQUARE 
PLATES & PLATTERS

DEEP
PLATES & PLATTERS

ROUND 
PLATES & PLATTERS

FRUIT VASES BOWLS

SERVING BOARDS 
with Handle

ROUND 
TURNTABLES 

SERVING BOARDS 
with Handle

STONE SHAPE 
DISHES 



DINING SIDE CHAIRS LOUNGE ARMCHAIRS 

BAR CHAIRS 

32 33



DINING ARMCHAIRS

CHAIRSTOTAL 250MODELS COLOURS
for each model25 10

Scan to see the entire 
Wilmax Furniture collection  CHAIRS

34




